
october
28th

29th
30th

Ladies 18 & 9 Hole
Opening Day
Men’s Opening Day
Ladies League Day

2nd

4th
5th
6th
11th
11-12

17-18
19th
25th

Couples Season
Opener
Ladies League Day
Men’s League Day
Ladies League Day
Ladies Day (Back 9)
Men’s Hunters Ridge

Cup

Ladies Hullabaloo
Men’s League Day
3 Queens & a Turkey

november

2nd
3rd
4th
9th

10th

11th
14th

Ladies Day (Back 9)
Men’s League Day
Ladies League Day
Ladies Holiday
Scramble
Men’s Holiday
Scramble
Ladies League Day
Couples Scramble

december

1st
5-7
8th
11th
13th
14th
15th
16-17
20th
21st
22nd
27th

28th
29th

Bloody Mary Open
Guys and Dolls
Ladies League Day
Couples Scramble
Ladies Day (Back 9)
Men’s League Day
Ladies League Day

i75 vs. i95
Ladies League Day
Men’s League Day
Ladies League Day
Ladies Stars &
Stripes
Men’s League Day
Ladies League Day

january

2025-2026 GOLF EVENTS



3 & 5
3& 4
10th
11th
12th
15th

17th
18th
19th
21st
24th
25th
26th

Ladies Member-Member

Men’s Member-Member

Ladies League Day
Men’s League Day
Ladies League Day
Couples Club
Championship
Ladies Day (Back 9)
Men’s League Day
Ladies League Day
Couples Member-Guest

Ladies League Day
Men’s League Day
Ladies League Day

february

2025-2026 GOLF EVENTS
3rd
4th
5-7
10th
11th
12-13
17th
18th

19th

22nd
24th
25th
26th
28-29
31st

Ladies League Day
Men’s League Day
Men’s Member-Guest
Ladies League Day
Men’s League Day
Ladies Member-Guest

Ladies League Day

Men’s Leprechaun
Scramble
Ladies Leprechaun
Scramble
Couples Scramble
Ladies Day (Back 9)
Men’s League Day
Ladies League Day
Club Championship
Ladies Season Finale

march

april
1st
2nd
7th
8-9

Men’s Season Finale
Ladies League Day
Ladies Day (Back 9)
Hunters Ridge Open

13-15
19th
21st
22nd

Bonnie & Clyde
Couples Finale Scramble
Ladies Hunters Ridge Race
Men’s Hunters Ridge Race


